
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

3 

1 

11 

4 

7 

2 

77 

6 

9 

27 

69 

56 

70 

30 

72 

15 

36 

19 

25 

40 

40 

Name 

Gall Tassilo, Crome Hendrik 

Knapton Ken, Roick Enrico 

Kimeswenger Peter, Billich Markus 

Bachmaier Günther, Moser Georg 

Schwegler Markus, Steinert Eric 

Rösinger Eckart, Kolloch Andy 

Bereuter Felix, Klotz Andre 

Baert Chris, van Halder Robin 

Kirst Norbert, Kirst Sören 

Hummel Andre, Pahl Petra 

Böse Andreas, Steinbach  Sven 

Steiner Christian, Kristler Patrick 

Leemann Bruno, Leemann Remo 

Siegel Christian, Siegel Ewald 

Damaschke Jürgen, Sabaschus Jürgen 

Wirth Enrico, Görlich Gerd 

Brunner Alfred, Klinglmayr Walter 

Grüger Andreas, Grüger Christian 

Freund Achim, Polchow Sven 

Pickl Claus, Pickl Sascha 

Pickl Claus, Pickl Sascha 

NAT 

D/D 

GB/D 

A/A 

A/A 

D/D 

D/D 

CH/D 

B/NL 

D/D 

D/D 

D/D 

CH/CH 

CH/CH 

A/A 

D/D 

D/D 

A/D 

D/D 

D/D 

D/D 

D/D 

Motorrad 

Suzuki 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

KTM 1200 

Suzuki 600 

Suzuki 600 

Suzuki 600 

Suzuki 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

Honda 600 

Honda 600 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha 1000 

Yamaha 1000 

Kawasaki 600 

Yamaha 600 

Kawasaki 600 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha 600 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha 600 

Yamaha 600 

Klasse 

F1 

F1 

F1 

F2 

F2 

F2 

F1 

F1 

F2 

F2 

F1 

F1 

F1 

F2 

F2 

F2 

F1 

F2 

F2 

F2 

F2 

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

11:33.992 

11:35.554 

11:53.999 

12:00.352 

12:10.214 

12:11.829 

12:15.764 

12:21.919 

12:34.333 

12:38.582 

12:44.851 

12:48.999 

12:50.454 

13:05.754 

13:33.678 

2:05.548 

Diff. 

1.562 

20.007 

26.360 

36.222 

37.837 

41.772 

47.927 

1:00.341 

1:04.590 

1:10.859 

1:15.007 

1:16.462 

1:31.762 

1:59.686 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

1.562 

18.445 

6.353 

9.862 

1.615 

3.935 

6.155 

12.414 

4.249 

6.269 

4.148 

1.455 

15.300 

27.924 

Beste Zeit. 

1:54.103 

1:53.770 

1:56.773 

1:58.767 

1:59.403 

1:59.777 

1:59.478 

2:01.065 

2:03.325 

2:03.800 

2:05.526 

2:05.248 

2:05.740 

2:09.050 

2:12.103 

2:03.587 

In Runde 

4 

6 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

5 

3 

6 

4 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.562 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

132,745 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:53.770 

Beste Geschw. 

134,956 

Beste Runde von 

1 - Knapton Ken, Roick Enrico 
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IBPM 3 - Lausitzring/D 

Sidecar 

Race 2 - Re-Start 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:49:00 

Lausitzring/D 4,265 Km 

01.06.2014 11:39 


